CHM Series
Nominal pressure: 3.5 MPa
Bore size (mm): 20, 25, 32, 40
CHM Series
Round Type Hydraulic Cylinder
315
CHQ
CHK

Water resistant
 (2-color indicator)
How to Order
Without auto switchNil
Auto switch type
∗ Select applicable auto switch
   models from the table below.
2 pcs.
1 pc.
"n" pcs.
Nil
S
n
Number of auto switches
316
Round Type Hydraulic Cylinder: 3.5 MPa  CHM Series
Action
Fluid
Nominal pressure
Proof pressure
Maximum allowable pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Piston speed
Cushion
Double acting/Single rod
Hydraulic fluid
3.5 MPa
5.0 MPa
3.5 MPa
0.3 MPa
Without auto switch: –10° to 80°C
With auto switch: –10° to 60°C
8 to 300 mm/s
None
Basic type, Axial foot type
Head flange type, Rod flange type
Single clevis type
Note) Refer to page 214 for definitions of terms related to pressure.
Mounting type
Stroke length tolerance
+1.0
  0to 250 mm
250 to 800 mm +1.4
  0
Bore size (mm) 20
∗ When ordering the axial foot type, order 2 pcs. for each cylinder.
Axial foot∗
Flange
CHM-L020
CHM-F020
CHM-L025
CHM-F025
CHM-L032
CHM-F032
CHM-L040
CHM-F040
25 32 40
Mounting Brackets: Part Nos.
Bore size (mm)
20
25
32
40
Standard strokes (mm)
∗ Orders of the standard strokes above can be supplied with a minimum lead time.
Please consult with SMC regarding the manufacture of strokes other than the above.
25 to 800
Standard Strokes: Refer to page 325 regarding minimum strokes for auto switch mounting.
Mounting bracket